
 
 

GULFSTREAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Digital Learning Platforms & Office Hours 

 

TEACHER DIGITAL PLATFORM EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE HOURS  

Arispe, Maria Remind  arispem@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Beltran, Sandra ClassDojo sbeltran@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Bigenho, Michelle Remind bigenho@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Blanco, Jacqueline  Remind 101 jblanco@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Brown, Tony Microsoft Teams tcbrown@dadeschools.net  12:00 PM—3:00 PM 

Carbajales, Kristen Remind/Class Dojo/Phone kcarbajales@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Carnall, Amy Remind AmyCarnall@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Castañedo, Cindy Microsoft Teams ccastanedo@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Castillo, Susan Microsoft Teams sccastillo@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM—3:00 PM 

Cawood, Autumn Class Dojo/Remind/Outlook 

Email 

acawood@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Chambers, 

Rebecca 

Class Dojo ChambersRA@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Chinloy, Laura Email/Remind  lchinloy@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Coca, Aileen Class Dojo/Microsoft Team acoca@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Concepcion, Nilda Remind Concepcion@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Corea, Maria Class Dojo Mccorea44@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Crum, Darlene Remind crumds@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 
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Cruz, Lydia Class Dojo 136854@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Diaz, Laura Remind lmdiaz@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Essinger, Barbara Remind bessinger@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Estrada, Tanit Class Dojo/Microsoft Team TEstrada@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Feanny, Ida Remind/Microsoft Teams ifeanny@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Fernandez, Magaly Remind maggiefernandez@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Fernandez, Mary Class Dojo mfernandez_@dadeschools.net  12:00 PM—3:00 PM 

Fernandez, Tania Remind tpfernandez@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Fernandez-Pla, 

Marisabel 

Microsoft Team/Class Dojo 301812@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Fleneury, Roxana Class Dojo 262990@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Fong, Mykien Remind myfong@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Garcia-Perea, 

Annet 

Remind pereaa@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Gil, Juan Class Dojo Mr.Gil@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Gonzalez, Martha Remind gonzalezmr@dadeschools.net  8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Hernandez, John Remind jkhernandez@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Hopkins, Diane Remind dshopkins@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Hurtado, Osmany Remind/Microsoft 

Team/Personal Math Trainer 

ohurtado@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Kavalir, Jessica Remind JBarksdale@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Ligeikis, Michelle Google 

Classroom/Remind/Email 

mligeikis@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Lightfoot, Sterling Microsoft Teams slightfoot@dadeschools.net  12:00 PM—3:00 PM 

Lopez, Anthony Edmodo Alopez4@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM—3:00 PM 

Lopez, Rosario Class Dojo lopezros@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Lucas, Luzabelle Remind jlucas@dadeschools.net 8:35 AM—11:35 AM 

Lucho, Jessica Remind nedelmanj@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Mancebo, Consuelo Remind/Edmodo Cdeleon@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Marrero, Lauren Class Dojo MarreroL@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 
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Morales, Luz Remind 154046@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Moss, Barbara Email bgmoss@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Niebla, Stephany Remind 101 sniebla@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Ochoa, Maria Remind mochoa@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Olivas, Gail Remind olivas@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Pereira, Carla Team Rooms/Remind 101 cmpereira@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Pollack, Ellen Email Dr.Pollack@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Ramsey, Susan Email seramsey@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Ray, Maria Remind maray1@dadeschools.net  8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Redlich, Adriana Microsoft Team aredlich@dadeschools.net  8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Rodriguez, Emily Remind e.rodriguez@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Romero, Jenny Remind Jenny.Romero@dadeschools.net  8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Roy, Beverly I-Ready/Gizmos/Reflex/ 

Wootmath 

bevroy@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Ryan, Rosalva Team Rooms/Reminds roseryan@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Salazar, Amarilis Remind ASalazar@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Salinero, Alexandra Remind asalinero@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Sanchez, Carmen Microsoft Teams casanchez@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM—3:00 PM 

Santiago, Michelle Remind/Microsoft Teams 329563@dadeschools.net  8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Skidmore, Ellen Remind eskidmore@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Valdes de Posada, 

Belinda 

Remind belindaV@dadeschools.net  8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Valdes, Tami Class Dojo t.valdes@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Villaverde, Jennifer Remind jvillaverde@dadeschools.net 8:30 AM—11:30 PM 

Zumeta, Cecilia Remind zumeta@dadeschools.net  8:30 AM—11:30 PM 
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